
AREA 2  
Deb Foust  
(815) 625-1495, ext. 113
 
dfoust@roe47.org 

ROE # 47  
Lee/Ogle/Whiteside 
1001 W  23rd St 
Sterling, IL 61081

AREA 3 
Eileen Shoup 
(309)575-3259

eshoup@roe26.net

ROE # 26  
Fulton/Hancock/McDonough/Schuyler  
130 S Lafayette St – Ste 200 
Macomb, IL 61455

AREA 5 
Angela Reeter  
(618) 283-9311 

areeter@roe3.org 

ROE # 3  
Bond/Christian/Fayette/
Effingham/Montgomery  
1500 W Jefferson St   
Vandalia, IL 62471

AREA 1  
Matt Hanafee
(815)740-4322

mhanafee@willcountyillinois.com 

ROE # 56  
Will County  
116 N. Chicago Street, Suite 400
Joliet, IL  60432

AREA 7 
Chevelle Bailey 
(773) 553-3593
cjbailey1@cps.edu 

CPS Homeless Education 
42 W. Madison  
Chicago, IL 60602 

AREA 4  
Marla Leasher 
(217) 348-0151

mleasher@roe11.org 

ROE # 11  
730 7th Street
Charleston, IL 61920

AREA 6  
Johna Schullian  
(618) 998-1283, ext. 202 

jschullian@roe21.org 

ROE # 21  
Franklin/Johnson/Massac/ Williamson  
407 N Monroe, Suite 300 
Marion, IL  62959 

Homeless Information Hotline: (800) 215-6379  
ISBE Homeless Website: https://www.isbe.net/Pages/Homeless.aspx
Email: Homeless@isbe.net 
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